Mark McKenny

Offline Editor

Drama & Feature

‘Past Life’
Feature Film

Director: Simeon Halligan Producer: Rachel Richardson Jones

‘Algorithm Party’
Feature Film

Director: Roy Boulter Producers: Roy Boulter & Solon Papadopoulos

‘Softy’ 13’ Short Film
Director: Joshua Reeves Producers: Chris Lane & Tyrone Wright

‘Sister Midnight’
Feature Film (Assembly Editor)
Director: Karan Kandhari Producers: Al Clark & Anna Griffin

‘Bolan’s Shoes’
Feature Film (with Abi Wright & Chris Gill)
Director: lan Puleston-Davies Producers: Terri Dwyer & Greg Barrow

BAFTA Cymru Nomination - Best Feature/Television Film 2024

‘TGWTHV’ 14’ Short Film for BFI Network Midlands
Director: Samantha O’Rourke Producer: Rachel Wilson

‘Jelly’ 15’ Short Film for BBC Wales
Director: Samantha O’Rourke Producers: Rachel Wilson & Alex Ashworth

‘Broken’

6 x 60’ for BBC One (as Junior Editor)
Editors: Patrick Hall & Kyle Ogden
Producers: Donna Molloy & Colin McKeown

Children’s Drama

‘Odd Squad UK’ Series 2

12 x 11’ for CBBC & PBS Kids

Directors: Alex Carter & Carla Henry

Producers: Lauren Huggins & Spencer Campbell

‘Football Fantastics’
5 x 15’ for CBeebies
Director: Joe Talbot Producer: Dominic MacDonald
‘So Awkward Academy’ Series 2

5 x 26’ for CBBC

Director: Jason Wingard Producer: Joanna Blake

‘Odd Squad UK’
12 x 11’ for CBBC & PBS Kids
Director: Adam Jenkins Producers: Lauren Huggins & Spencer Campbell

‘So Awkward Academy’ Series 1
3 x 26’ for CBBC

Director: Alex Carter Producer: Joanna Blake

RTS North West Winner “Best School-Age Children’s Drama” 2024

markmckennyeditor@icloud.com

www.greenbeetle.co.uk
07813 051 246

Grimmfest Films

Hurricane Films

Leapling Films & BFI

Griffin Pictures &
Wellington Films

Buffalo Dragon

Panad / BFI
Panad / Film Cymru Wales /
Mad as Birds Films

LA Productions

BBC Studios Kids & Family
& Sinking Ship Entertainment

Strike

Channel X North

BBC Studios Kids & Family

& Sinking Ship Entertainment

Channel X North

03-06/2025

Premiered
11/2024

03-04/2024

Premiered
05/2024

Released
09/2023

12/2022
- 01/2023
06/2021

11/2016
- 03/2017

07-10/2025

04-07/2025

08-10/2024

09/2023

- 02/2024

08-09/2023



‘The Dumping Ground’ Series 6-11

29 x 30’ for CBBC

Directors: Alex Jacob, Tracey Larcombe, Nicole Volavka, Gary Williams,
Sean Glynn, Sunny Bahia, Alex Browning & Daymon Britton

Producers: Gert Thomas, Emma Bodger, Jonathan Wolfman & Gina Cronk

RTS North East and the Border Winner “Best Children’s Drama” 2023

‘Lagging’ Series 2
3 x 24’ for CBBC Exec Producer: Jon Rolph

‘Biff & Chip’ Series 2&3
15 x 11’ for CBeebies
Director: Simon Massey Producer: Philip Cooper

‘4 O’Clock Club’ Series 6-9

16 x 30’ for CBBC

Directors: Alex Jacob, lan-Wendell Aryeh & Christine Lalla
Producers: Dominic MacDonald, Stuart Blackburn & Gert Thomas

References available on request

BBC Studios Kids & Family

BBC Studios Kids & Family

BBC Studios Kids & Family

CBBC

2017-2023

11-12/2022

06-09/2022

2016-2019



