Mark McKenny

Offline Editor

markmckennyeditor@icloud.com www.greenbeetle.co.uk 07813 051 246

08-10/2024

09/2023

- 02/2024

08-09/2023

Channel X North

Channel X North

BBC Studios Kids & Family

& Sinking Ship Entertainment

Drama & Feature

Drama & realure		
'Past Life' Feature Film Director: Simeon Halligan Producer: Rachel Richardson Jones	Grimmfest Films	03-06/2025
'Algorithm Party' Feature Film Director: Roy Boulter Producers: Roy Boulter & Solon Papadopoulos	Hurricane Films	Premiered 11/2024
'Softy' 13' Short Film Director: Joshua Reeves Producers: Chris Lane & Tyrone Wright	Leapling Films & BFI	03-04/2024
'Sister Midnight' Feature Film (Assembly Editor) Director: Karan Kandhari Producers: Al Clark & Anna Griffin	Griffin Pictures & Wellington Films	Premiered 05/2024
'Bolan's Shoes' Feature Film (with Abi Wright & Chris Gill) Director: Ian Puleston-Davies Producers: Terri Dwyer & Greg Barrow	Buffalo Dragon	Released 09/2023
BAFTA Cymru Nomination – Best Feature/Television Film 2024		
'TGWTHV' 14' Short Film for BFI Network Midlands Director: Samantha O'Rourke Producer: Rachel Wilson	Panad / BFI	12/2022 - 01/2023
'Jelly' 15' Short Film for BBC Wales Director: Samantha O'Rourke Producers: Rachel Wilson & Alex Ashworth	Panad / Film Cymru Wales / Mad as Birds Films	06/2021
'Broken' 6 x 60' for BBC One (as Junior Editor) Editors: Patrick Hall & Kyle Ogden Producers: Donna Molloy & Colin McKeown	LA Productions	11/2016 - 03/2017
Children's Drama		
'Odd Squad UK' Series 2 12 x 11' for CBBC & PBS Kids Directors: Alex Carter & Carla Henry Producers: Lauren Huggins & Spencer Campbell	BBC Studios Kids & Family & Sinking Ship Entertainment	07-10/2025
'Football Fantastics' 5 x 15' for CBeebies Director: Joe Talbot Producer: Dominic MacDonald	Strike	04-07/2025

'So Awkward Academy' Series 2

5 x 26' for CBBC

Director: Jason Wingard Producer: Joanna Blake

'Odd Squad UK'

12 x 11' for CBBC & PBS Kids

Director: Adam Jenkins Producers: Lauren Huggins & Spencer Campbell

'So Awkward Academy' Series 1

3 x 26' for CBBC

Director: Alex Carter Producer: Joanna Blake

RTS North West Winner "Best School-Age Children's Drama" 2024

'The Dumping Ground' Series 6-11 29 x 30' for CBBC Directors: Alex Jacob, Tracey Larcombe, Nicole Volavka, Gary Williams, Sean Glynn, Sunny Bahia, Alex Browning & Daymon Britton Producers: Gert Thomas, Emma Bodger, Jonathan Wolfman & Gina Cronk RTS North East and the Border Winner "Best Children's Drama" 2023	BBC Studios Kids & Family	2017-2023
'Lagging' Series 2 3 x 24' for CBBC Exec Producer: Jon Rolph	BBC Studios Kids & Family	11-12/2022
'Biff & Chip' Series 2&3 15 x 11' for CBeebies Director: Simon Massey Producer: Philip Cooper	BBC Studios Kids & Family	06-09/2022
'4 O'Clock Club' Series 6-9 16 x 30' for CBBC Directors: Alex Jacob, Ian-Wendell Aryeh & Christine Lalla Producers: Dominic MacDonald, Stuart Blackburn & Gert Thomas	СВВС	2016-2019

References available on request